KVP Insertion Order

Insertion #
01324

Account Name

llliana Health

List
Publication
Fountain County Neighbor
Herald Journal
Hoopeston Chronicle
Kankakee Valley Post-News
Newton County Enterprise
Rensselaer Republican
Times-Republic

Williamsport Review Republican

Notes
you print

July edition

Submitted

2021-06-17 20:38:41

Product
Inserts

Date

07/15/2021
07/15/2021
07/15/2021
07/15/2021
07/15/2021
07/15/2021
07/15/2021

07/15/2021

Order Entry
Roberta Kempen

Quantity
816
1038

451

884

816

821

737

596

Zone

full run
full run
full run
full run
full run
full run
full run

full run



